Nell Gwynne Dome Bendigo $0.60 Reopen Swan Decline

Working Capital $1.35 Bendigo exploration and working capital

Total $6.7

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL ASX: GBM

Indicative Timetable

44ASX:GBM

Item Date
Ex date – Shares trade ex Entitlement (Ex Date) 20 May 2019
Record date to determine Entitlement (Record Date) 21 May 2019
Prospectus with Entitlement and Acceptance Form dispatched

Offer opens for receipt of Applications

24 May 2019

Closing date for acceptances 4 June 2019
Deferred settlement trading commences 5 June 2019
Notify ASX of under-subscriptions 7 June 2019
Issue of New Shares

Deferred settlement trading ends

12 June 2019

Dispatch of shareholding statements

Normal trading of New Shares expected to commence

13 June 2019

Note: The Directors may extend the Closing Date by giving at least 3 Business Days’ notice to
ASX prior to the Closing Date, subject to such date being no later than 3 months after the date
of this Prospectus.  As such the date the New Shares are expected to commence trading on ASX
may vary.

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL ASX: GBM

GBM Pro-Forma Balance Sheet

5

GBM Group Consolidated Balance Sheet 30/4/2019 Rights Issue Post Issue
$'000 $'000 $'000

Assets
Cash 246 2,388 2,634
Debtor 246 246
Plant & equipment held for sale 3,773 3,773
Total Current Assets 4,625 6,653
Non-Current Assets
Other financial assets 5,963 5,963
Property, plant & equipment & mine development 286 286
Exploration & evaluation 629 629
Total Non-Current Assets 6,878 6,878
Total Assets 11,143 13,531
Current Liabilities
Trade and other payables 597 -199 1,025
Financial liabilities 5,033 -4023 1,010
Provisions 98 98
Total Current Liabilities 5,728 1,506
Non-Current Liabilities
Provisions 5,983 5,983
Total Non-Current Liabilities 5,983 5,983
Total Liabilities 11,711 7,489
Net Assets -568 6,042
Equity
Share capital 27,951 6,610 34,561
Accumulated losses -28,519 -28,519
Total equity -568 6,042

ASX:GBM 5

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL ASX: GBM

Company Information

6

Trading Information

ASX Code GBM

Number of shares on issue 1,118,319,556

Share price at October 2018 $0.008

Market Capitalisation (based
upon last traded price)

~$9,000,000

Cash as at 30 April 2019 $246,000

Major Shareholders

Monex Boom Securities (HK) Ltd 20.3%

Silver Bright International Development Limited 17.9%

Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd > 12.9%

J P Morgan Nominees Australia Limited 7.3%

Chasen Holdings Ltd   6.7%

GBM performance chart 2018/19

0.0100